St. Mark's Evangelical Lutheran Church Foundation Grant Follow-Up Form

Strangelical Lutheran Church Foundations Strangelical Lutheran Church Foundations Carrying God's Word Forward	Date:
	Committee/Organization:
	Contact Person:
	Phone:
Carrying God's word rot w	E-mail:

Detailed description of project/activity accomplishments resulting from grant received from the St. Mark's Evangelical Lutheran Church Foundation (as appropriate, attach additional information):



Within 45 days of completing the project/activity, this grant follow-up form should be placed in the Foundation mailbox located in the main office of St. Mark's Lutheran Church. It can also be mailed to: St. Mark's Lutheran Church, attn: Foundation, 2499 N. Helen Street, North St. Paul, MN 55109 or emailed to stmarksnspfoundation@gmail.com.